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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 32 Women, 200m Medley Open
13.4.2025 - 11:47 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:32.81 562 Q 32.42 42.58 41.62 36.19
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:33.44 555 Q 33.35 42.33 41.64 36.12
3. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:36.85 519 Q 34.37 41.32 46.00 35.16
4. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:37.42 514 Q 34.43 40.59 47.30 35.10
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.90 509 Q 33.04 42.59 45.28 36.99
6. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:38.68 502 Q 34.03 40.59 47.89 36.17
7. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:41.47 476 Q 34.29 42.32 47.13 37.73
8. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.67 474 Q 33.42 43.42 48.69 36.14
9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:41.97 472 R 34.90 39.50 50.86 36.71

10. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 2:42.42 468 R 35.45 42.30 47.39 37.28
11. BANDIERA, E. 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:43.27 460 35.34 44.19 45.70 38.04
12. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:44.04 454 35.12 41.21 50.67 37.04
13. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:44.10 453 35.86 45.20 45.96 37.08
14. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.79 448 35.38 43.14 49.51 36.76
15. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.28 428 36.21 45.47 46.28 39.32
16. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 3:01.96 332 41.51 51.17 51.80 37.48
17. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 3:02.97 327 39.82 44.94 55.20 43.01
18. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 3:07.36 305 39.92 50.56 56.93 39.95
19. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:10.09 292 47.56 48.35 51.83 42.35
20. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 3:10.31 291 46.05 47.79 58.88 37.59
21. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 3:16.93 262 38.29 47.26 1:04.16 47.22
22. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:26.07 229 45.83 52.68 57.91 49.65
23. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 3:29.52 218 45.86 53.66 1:01.63 48.37
24. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 3:29.92 216 45.66 55.88 1:01.85 46.53
25. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:30.41 215 45.56 59.72 59.87 45.26
26. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 3:37.99 193 43.25 57.92 1:07.90 48.92

DSQ VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 3:15.06 40.42 49.54 1:01.52 43.58

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:32.81 562 Q 32.42 42.58 41.62 36.19
2. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:36.85 519 Q 34.37 41.32 46.00 35.16
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.90 509 Q 33.04 42.59 45.28 36.99
4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.67 474 Q 33.42 43.42 48.69 36.14
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:41.97 472 R 34.90 39.50 50.86 36.71
6. BANDIERA, E. 10 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:43.27 460 35.34 44.19 45.70 38.04
7. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:44.10 453 35.86 45.20 45.96 37.08
8. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 3:02.97 327 39.82 44.94 55.20 43.01
9. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 3:16.93 262 38.29 47.26 1:04.16 47.22

10. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 3:29.92 216 45.66 55.88 1:01.85 46.53
11. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:30.41 215 45.56 59.72 59.87 45.26

DSQ VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 3:15.06 40.42 49.54 1:01.52 43.58

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:37.42 514 Q 34.43 40.59 47.30 35.10
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:41.47 476 Q 34.29 42.32 47.13 37.73
3. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 2:42.42 468 R 35.45 42.30 47.39 37.28
4. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:44.04 454 35.12 41.21 50.67 37.04
5. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.79 448 35.38 43.14 49.51 36.76
6. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.28 428 36.21 45.47 46.28 39.32
7. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 3:01.96 332 41.51 51.17 51.80 37.48
8. PEKEC, Stasa 11 11. April 3:07.36 305 39.92 50.56 56.93 39.95
9. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:10.09 292 47.56 48.35 51.83 42.35

10. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 3:10.31 291 46.05 47.79 58.88 37.59
11. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 3:26.07 229 45.83 52.68 57.91 49.65
12. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 3:29.52 218 45.86 53.66 1:01.63 48.37
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 32, Girls, 200m Medley, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 3:37.99 193 43.25 57.92 1:07.90 48.92


